AN

lst

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10"
110
12t
13"
14"
150
16"
17"
18M
19"
20th
21
22N
231
241
25"

.

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

WINTER LEAGUE AGGREGATE STABLEFORD

22" QOctober 2022

Phil Owen & Mark Swales

Rob Walker & Lee Wayman
Neil South & Stuart Whitehead
Mick Hickling & John Clarke
Scott Jamson & Tony Lumb
Andy Chapman & Gary Watson
Mark Wilson & Steve Price
Richard Godfrey & Nigel Cass
Chris Hall & Simon Hooley
Nigel Jarvis & Nigel Bartholomew
Nick Kempson & Dave Tyler

C Swinson & J Cranny

Phil Hrycak & Ed Blain

Andy Seymour & Nigel Taylor
Rob Daxner & Dave Daxner
John Cheliotis & Bradfield
Matt Clarke & Kevin Ping

Tim Parr & Dave Hallam
Graham Roberts & Keith Hollis
Darren Burrows & Bobby McDonald
Roger Smith & Peter Lynch
John Santiago & Chris Fisher
Gavin West & Danny Richards
Justin Thomas & Ryan Clarke
John Cresswell & Jake Cantrill

Results

Points

38 On countback
38 On countback
37 On countback
37 On countback
37 On countback
36.5

36

34.5 On countback
34.5 On countback
34 On countback
34 On countback
34 On countback
34 On countback
33 On countback
33 On countback
32.5 On countback
32.5 On countback
32.5 On countback
32.5 On countback
32

31 On countback
31 On countback
31 On countback
31 On countback
30.5 On countback



26"
27"
28
29"
30"
31
32nd
331
34
35
36
37t

Joshua Croft & Nicholas Croft
Singa Thapa & Bhoj Gurung
Eddie Lambley & Trevor Occleshaw
Dave Rowe & Adrian Cheetham
Ashley Bentley & Kirk Shaw
Mark Walpole & John Adkin
Terry Wilson & Tony Chapman
Patrick Grey & Jonny Fox

Jay Cooper & Mark Simmonds
Graham West & Lewis Jones

Ben Townsend & Billy Shacklock
George J Clarke & Andy Hall

30.5 On countback
30 On countback
30 On countback
29.5

29

28 On countback
28 On countback
28 On countback
27.5

27

26.5

25.5



