

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB WINTER LEAGUE AGGREGATE STABLEFORD

22nd October 2022

Results

		<u>Points</u>
1 st	Phil Owen & Mark Swales	38 On countback
2^{nd}	Rob Walker & Lee Wayman	38 On countback
3^{rd}	Neil South & Stuart Whitehead	37 On countback
4^{th}	Mick Hickling & John Clarke	37 On countback
5 th	Scott Jamson & Tony Lumb	37 On countback
6 th	Andy Chapman & Gary Watson	36.5
7^{th}	Mark Wilson & Steve Price	36
8^{th}	Richard Godfrey & Nigel Cass	34.5 On countback
9 th	Chris Hall & Simon Hooley	34.5 On countback
10^{th}	Nigel Jarvis & Nigel Bartholomew	34 On countback
11^{th}	Nick Kempson & Dave Tyler	34 On countback
12^{th}	C Swinson & J Cranny	34 On countback
13^{th}	Phil Hrycak & Ed Blain	34 On countback
14^{th}	Andy Seymour & Nigel Taylor	33 On countback
15^{th}	Rob Daxner & Dave Daxner	33 On countback
16^{th}	John Cheliotis & Bradfield	32.5 On countback
17^{th}	Matt Clarke & Kevin Ping	32.5 On countback
18^{th}	Tim Parr & Dave Hallam	32.5 On countback
19 th	Graham Roberts & Keith Hollis	32.5 On countback
20th	Darren Burrows & Bobby McDonald	32
21^{st}	Roger Smith & Peter Lynch	31 On countback
22^{nd}	John Santiago & Chris Fisher	31 On countback
23^{rd}	Gavin West & Danny Richards	31 On countback
24^{th}	Justin Thomas & Ryan Clarke	31 On countback
25 th	John Cresswell & Jake Cantrill	30.5 On countback

26 th	Joshua Croft & Nicholas Croft	30.5 On countback
27^{th}	Singa Thapa & Bhoj Gurung	30 On countback
28^{th}	Eddie Lambley & Trevor Occleshaw	30 On countback
29^{th}	Dave Rowe & Adrian Cheetham	29.5
30^{th}	Ashley Bentley & Kirk Shaw	29
31 st	Mark Walpole & John Adkin	28 On countback
32^{nd}	Terry Wilson & Tony Chapman	28 On countback
33^{rd}	Patrick Grey & Jonny Fox	28 On countback
34^{th}	Jay Cooper & Mark Simmonds	27.5
35^{th}	Graham West & Lewis Jones	27
36^{th}	Ben Townsend & Billy Shacklock	26.5
37^{th}	George J Clarke & Andy Hall	25.5